
Amira Ahmed Jamom 
A Dynasty Limo & Car Service of Denver LLC 
1582 South Parker Road Suite 302 
Denver, CO 80231 

Ken Brenner 
A Touch of Class Limousine Service LLC 
7361 US Highway 385 
Idalia, CO 80735 

Nizar Bourazzouq 
Administrative Service Limo and Livery 
P.O. Box 22697 
Denver, CO 80222 

Neguse Giorgis 
Advantage Limousine Service LLC 
2410 South Quebec Street 101 
Denver, CO 80231 

Javier Olivas 
BARA LLC 
1130 Kalamath Street 
Denver, CO 80204 

Joshua Moore 
Big Daddy Towing & Recovery LLC 
5146 Perth Court 
Denver, CO 80249 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/12/2016 

Mail Date: 6/24/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

LL-02325 

LL-02621 

LL-02719 

LL-02104 

T-04438 

T-04583 

Insurance ---
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Exhibit# 

Cancel Date 
July 6, 2016 

July 6, 2016 

June 30, 2016 

July 12, 2016 

June 30, 2016 
June 30, 2016 

June 30, 2016 
June 30, 2016 

Selected Cycle: 7/12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PEND[NG 

Docket - 0.1/ '{() - ,,I-' 

Witness 
Date - 11--+/t-J.,._,,./ -Jfe __ _ 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease # 
06865-INS 

06881-INS 

06852-INS 

06850-INS 

06863-INS 

06872-INS 

07/12/2016 10:53 
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Carrier Name 
Gebraegziabher A Asfaw 
Caleb LLC 
4219 South Mobile Circle Unit A 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Victor Wagidi 
DIVINE ROYAL CARE 
10730 East Bethany Drive Suite 185 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Victor Wagidi 
DIVINE ROYAL CARE 
10730 East Bethany Drive Suite 185 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Paul Holick 
Gabino Auto Repair and Towing LLC 
9177 West 101 Avenue 
Westminster, CO 80021 

Mohamed S Habib 
harar lie 
10988 East 16 Avenue# C-201 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Business Filings Inc 
High Country Charter and Limo Service LLC 
1675 Broadway Suite 1200 
Denver, CO 80202 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• •• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Racnette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/12/2016 

Mail Date: 6/24/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-02293 Form E (Liability) 

B-09994 Form E (liability) 

B-10040 Form E (liability) 

T-04352 Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) , 

LL-02715 Form E (liability) 

LL-02194 Form E (liability) 

Selected Cycle: 7/12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0650 

Proceeding No. 16C-0480-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Cancel Date 
July 12, 2016 

July 8, 2016 

July 8, 2016 

July 12, 2016 
July 12, 2016 

July 7, 2016 

June 30, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
06869-INS 

06876-INS 

06856-INS 

06862-INS 

06871-INS 

06848-INS 

07/12/2016 10:53 
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State of Colorado - Pu blic Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/12/2016 

Mail Date: 6/24/2016 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0650 

Proceeding No. 16C-0480-INS 
Page 3 of 3

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No lnsura_n_c_e___ Cancel Date IResolu=t..,io...n___lcase # 
John Casedy 
Montrose Eagle 
63864 Nancy Way 
Montrose, CO 81403 

John Cordova 
Mountain States Lenders, L.L.C. 
300 Thornberry Lane 
Pueblo, CO 81005 

Andrew Berard 
My Denver Party Bus LLC 
20028 East Crooked Pine 
Parker, CO 80134 

Daniel Tes fay 
paradise transportation 
1420 South Pitkin Way # 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Jonathan Ronay 
QuickSilver Local Limo Inc 
87 Aspen Village 
Aspen, CO 81611 

Brook Woods 
Vision Auto Transportation LLC 
dba Vision Auto Transport 
1719 South Otis Court 
Lakewood, CO 80232 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

55881 

T-03160 

LL-02131 

LL-02321 

LL-03157 

T-04223 

Selected Cycle: 7/12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

May 16, 2016 

July 1, 2016 
July 1, 2016 
July 1, 2016 

July 11, 2016 

July 7, 2016 

July 7, 2016 

July 7, 2016 
July 7, 2016 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

06878-INS 

06880-INS 

06847-INS 

06870-INS 

06859-INS 

06879-INS 

07/12/201610:53 
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