Page 1 of 3

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 7/12/2016 Mail Date: 6/24/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Amira Ahmed Jamom A Dynasty Limo & Car Service of Denver LLC 1582 South Parker Road Suite 302 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02325	Form E (Liability)	July 6, 2016	PENDING	06865-INS
Touch of Class Limousine Service LLC 361 US Highway 385 dalia, CO 80735	LL-02621	Form E (Liability)	July 6, 2016	PENDING	06881-INS
Nizar Bourazzouq Administrative Service Limo and Livery O. Box 22697 Ponver, CO 80222	LL-02719	Form E (Liability)	June 30, 2016	PENDING	06852-INS
Neguse Giorgis Advantage Limousine Service LLC 2410 South Quebec Street 101 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02104	Form E (Liability)	July 12, 2016	PENDING	06850-INS
Javier Olivas BARA LLC 1130 Kalamath Street Denver, CO 80204	T-04438	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 30, 2016 June 30, 2016	PENDING	06863-INS
Joshua Moore Big Daddy Towing & Recovery LLC 5146 Perth Court Denver, CO 80249	T-04583	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Exhibit #	June 30, 2016 June 30, 2016	PENDING	06872-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 7/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Docket # Witness	16C-0-180-INS		
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		Date	1/12/16		07/12/2016 10:53 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0650
Proceeding No. 16C-0480-INS
Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 7/12/2016 Mail Date: 6/24/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Gebraegziabher A Asfaw Caleb LLC 4219 South Mobile Circle Unit A Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02293	Form E (Liability)	July 12, 2016	PENDING	06869-INS
Victor Wagidi DIVINE ROYAL CARE 10730 East Bethany Drive Suite 185 Aurora, CO 80014	B-09994	Form E (Liability)	July 8, 2016	PENDING	06876-INS
Victor Wagidi DIVINE ROYAL CARE 10730 East Bethany Drive Suite 185 Aurora, CO 80014	B-10040	Form E (Liability)	July 8, 2016	PENDING	06856-INS
Paul Holick Gabino Auto Repair and Towing LLC 9177 West 101 Avenue Westminster, CO 80021	T-04352	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	July 12, 2016 July 12, 2016	PENDING	06862-INS
Mohamed S Habib harar Ilc 10988 East 16 Avenue # C-201 Aurora, CO 80010	LL-02715	Form E (Liability)	July 7, 2016	PENDING	06871-INS
Business Filings Inc High Country Charter and Limo Service LLC 1675 Broadway Suite 1200 Denver, CO 80202	LL-02194	Form E (Liability)	June 30, 2016	PENDING	06848-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 7/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					07/12/2016 10:53 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0650
Proceeding No. 16C-0480-INS
Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 7/12/2016 Mail Date: 6/24/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
John Casedy Montrose Eagle 63864 Nancy Way Montrose, CO 81403	55881	Form E (Liability)	May 16, 2016	PENDING	06878-INS
John Cordova Mountain States Lenders, L.L.C. 300 Thornberry Lane Pueblo, CO 81005	T-03160	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	July 1, 2016 July 1, 2016 July 1, 2016	PENDING	06880-INS
Andrew Berard My Denver Party Bus LLC 20028 East Crooked Pine Parker, CO 80134	LL-02131	Form E (Liability)	July 11, 2016	PENDING	06847-INS
Daniel Tesfay paradise transportation 1420 South Pitkin Way # Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02321	Form E (Liability)	July 7, 2016	PENDING	06870-INS
Jonathan Ronay QuickSilver Local Limo Inc 87 Aspen Village Aspen, CO 81611	LL-03157	Form E (Liability)	July 7, 2016	PENDING	06859-INS
Brook Woods Vision Auto Transportation LLC dba Vision Auto Transport 1719 South Otis Court Lakewood, CO 80232	T-04223	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	July 7, 2016 July 7, 2016	PENDING	06879-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 7/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				07/12/2016 10:53 Page 3 of 3